In accordance with
s \WUO7

Insolvency (England & .
Notice of progress report in a winding-up

Wales) Rules 2016.

n

Companies House

by the court

; ‘I I‘”HW““ m “ Inmm || :
[=] : ,

w i .
w .
= .
] __ rasanwer |
Bl —A5 T 17/08/2022 - #296 |,

COMPANIES HOUSE
Company details

Company number WE’?FEEEF

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Sterling Methods Limited

bald black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Fult forename(s) Richard

Surname Brewer

Liquidator's address

Building name/number | Highfield Court, Tollgate

Street | Chandlers Ford

Post town [ E astleigh

County/Region |

wow [ [075[3[ 3TV

Country

u Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s) Matthew © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname Wild another liquidator.

Liquidator's address @

Building namelnumberl Third Floor, One London Square @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street ‘ Cross Lanes another liquidator.

Post town | Guildford

County/Region |

(6 [0 1 [T[ON]_

Country F

04/17 Version 1.0




Wuo7

Notice of progress report in a winding-up by the court

-

Period of progress report

From date

~

7 e l2fol2[1

To date

e
-

ile B Mlol2l2

7

Progress report

9 The progress report is attached

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

PN

Signature date

o FF Bkl

04/17 Version 1.0




WUO07

Notice of progress report in a winding-up by the court

E Presenter information n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if All information on this form will appear on the
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query public record.

on the form, The contact information you give will be

visible to searchers of the public record.

e Richard Brewer E Where to send
comenyme RSM UK Restructuring Advisory | You may return this form to any Companies House
[ LLP address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:
Address .
r Highfield Court, Tollgate The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
| Chandlers Ford [C);?‘;V??o\;v(?yc' ;zr:flff Wales, CF14 3UZ.
™" Eastleigh
County/Region

WEGEG{_HFW n Further information

Country

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

|DX

Telephone

023 8064 6464
Checklist This form is available in an

We may return forms completed incorrectly or alternative format. Please visit the
with information missing, forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

{1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House. 04/17 Version 1,0




<‘m~_ ONILTNSNGD XV 1iany

GOOLSYIANN DNIZE 50 YIMOd FHL
I

¢¢0¢ ANNT 91 OL dOIHd3d HLNOW 3ATIML 3HL H04
140d3d SSFHO0Ud ,S40LvaAiNOIT

NOILVYAINOIT NI - A3 LINIITSAOHLINW ONITH3LS




[ [ e sish|leue awl Juswiwoddesod - 3 xipuaddy
Oﬁ ........................................................................... >LNEEJM mﬁcwEEQ U_(_m mammomm - m X_Dﬁmaa<

* uonewigiul Aloniels - v xipuaddy

“gasuadxe pue §500 ‘ses) sioepinbiyuor
D ................................ FYR—. gesmareramnaaaan P .......................:.Wuowﬂwo‘_ﬂ UC@U_.)_U ﬁﬁm wE_m—U .mk_g;um._o
R siapew mC_Ucmwmﬁ:O

o e PSS UURUURRRURUION Sy oREPINDIT 8Y3 JO 1ONPUDD

Sjuauon

22/GL0MISOLONMTIAD/GLRESDL
zzpz by Ly

‘uoissejold Aouaajosul 84} 10} UOKBIDOSSE 3PEI] 8Y) S €Y
N BIO f o MMM a]1sgam £ aUjle s9582001d ADUaA|0S UIHUDIaYIp Ay} uo dduepind puy ued noy

ssano.d uonepinbiq ay) uo asuepinb [esauag

“Ayjige|jeuosiad Inoylm pue Auedwon ayy o siuabe sejoe siolepindr sy Wodals siy)

U paUIRIU OO USHBUWIOJUL JO)NSS) B SB WO PBUIBLSI 10 USYE] UONIDE JIOUODISIDap AUB Lo Jnsat e
se fuisue Jaasosieum Ajige)) Aue jdaade 477 Aosiapy Bulinionnsay YN WS JoU S1oepindli
ayjayyep esodind Jayjo Aue Jouoisinold 1gap peq AUE 10} SISEQ 94 SE PASN aq 10U pInoys
Aay] "S1500 |BUQIIPPE PUB UDIS|IAB) 0} 103lgNs g ABW pue BAJBIISN ||| BB S10}I0840 10} SB0OINO
pPalRWilSe Auy "AuBdi0oD 84L Ul 1SaJA)UL JRIDJUBLY 10 Q9P AUE O] UONEO] Ul LOISIDa P JUSWISAUI
Auewiojul oy 10 'asodind Jayio Aue Jo1oadsas ul asn o) paledald usaqiou sey Jodar siyg

‘15enbal uo 3|ge|leAR SUB 4o14uMm J0 Sa1d 0o panss| ueaq aAeL 1B] s1:0dal snolaald
Aue ypmuonsunlues ul pes.ag pinoysy| uonepinbil 2yl o ssaubold sy o) Buneisl uonew.ojul
Uiim S1031paao spinoad oy uonesiBa) wim Ajdwed 0 419|105 patedaid usag seyucdal sy

uopeiedaud Jo siseq

v9¥9 908 €20 ‘181
ALE €508 a4iysdwen 'ybspse]
‘pio4sia|pueyg eiebljo] ‘Unod preuyYbiy
dT1Mosiapy Buunonysey MN WSH
Beyo iar

Jabeuew asen

vOF9 Y908 £20 (181

ALE €608 aaysawey yBiapses

"plod sislpueys wiebllo g unod playy by
dT1A0sIApy Buunionysay MM NSY
lamalg pieyay

Japjoy aoiyo Aewlg

:84e podal SIYI YA UORIBLUIOD Ul NSy B SITBIU0D AaY Byl

S|BIaP JOEIUOY

NOILONAOYLNI




‘Ajl21eedas UMOUS SWOJSNTD 3 BNUBASY WH WOl 40 O} anpiunowe Aue yiim ‘Jya
108U UMOYS aJe sluswAed pue 51d1929y ' poyoene si siuewied pue $1digasl j0 AleWwns ¢

sjuawied pue sydiasay

"§1$09 8wl 4o
sISA|eUR P YIEHE B4} UIINO 189S S SJeliew asalfl Uim Buyeap uIejep 0] paunaul sjS00 8wl sy

‘5402 Y2 Bullapune| ASUCW-JUB PUB 1D U0D ' [B2IY18 JO uoNRIe pisSuod ButoBuo e

pue ‘Buly g ‘sjuswded pue s1digoal ' SJUN0IdE Y LEQ 'SPJ0s3i BulelySea o aouBudjUIBW .
‘ydom jo selioBelen iaylo 0} 9|geINgUNE O U eouspuodsallooaunnol yum Buleap .
‘splooaliusuebeuew aseo Bunepdn pue Butuigjulew .

‘Buuue dasesbupbBuo smatralaseoolposad »

sisjjew juswebBeuew asen

‘SIBJEW UCnEXE) lBlgueb .
pue

‘sjuawied pue suimal xellusuiuiod de-jsod w0 pue uonelodion ' | yauswuodde-isod .
‘saed

paquosald J3Ylo pue si03Palo 0l Uodal ssaelfoude fuinss) pue Buimalaas ‘Butedald  »

sjuawadinbal AJdojnjels

2SL0L0MS0LONMIND/OLBEIRE
2z0z pnbny ¢

papn|ou;
pouad syl ulsuOP I0M ASY JuswaBeuew ased sinsus o) pue sagoeidisaq uones B
AG paJ4inbal $11NQ S1CHPAJ0 0 MBI [BIZUBUY B U1]NS2J Aj|eNSN 10U S3 0P Y4 0m BUIMo |10} a4

sJajew wawabeurw ases pue Aloimelg
‘payiodel usag Ajsnoiaerd aaey siayew aanebisaaul |y
suonebisaau]

"S1500 AW} o SISAleue
PRYDBYE 3] UO UMOYS 2JB SUCNESI|Eal J9$sE 40 10adsal Ul slep O] PaLINoU| S)S02 3wl ay

"18ploay182i0jus o)
sdays Aue uayelladlou seyosbeblioway) aloiay) pue Joigepaul AQ a|es io) palay.ew Buiaq
s| Aladolidey] "Aledosd eyl jo ales pue uolssessod Jo) oplo ue paulelge sey asbebliow

ay) pue sieasle afieBlow Jueohubis s1e a8y 000'02¥3F AlRleuwxoldde e Apadoad ayj Ul
Ainbe s palewnse eAey sadisni] Juler 2y pue abebuow e 01102igns $11] 000 056340 UoIBad
3y ul Yllom st Auadold ay) paIedipuUl s8918Nn1 | Juior 2yl AQ uadeuapun uonengea Auadold v

“Aljedolday) uilsasaiu ue Buinsing
10U Si3jiMm JBWLIQ) §,10)03 R @y} 1B L) S8a1SN1| JUI0 8y} AG PBWIOUI USSG BAEY SiojepInbI wor
aUl '1oABMOH '8)Im 18I0} SIYJO INCAR) UL '3l auIsuiebe paaysiBial 9561 10V MET AjlWe4 au)

Jjepun syybBuswoyjosojou e sialey)ing 1oieeldIp 9y] o aweu 3)os ayj vl paJsrsibel s Ausdosd
aylley] peuigliease sauinbua sioepinbiiuiopray] "AlJadoid 401034 p 841 S1J8SSE UIBW

U} U21ym Ul “21e)sa Adtanijueq syl ul | 2Z'881 3 40} WIBID B aPBLSARY SI0IBRINDIT IO 8y
‘2}elsa §.4010adip ay) ojuoleas u pajurodde .cwwn aaey Aoydninjueq ul s@ajsnij Julop jdnpueq
pabpnipe sem1015841p 8Y) QZ0Z 800120 OZ U0 PUBIUNOITE UBOLS JO}28JIP 8] JO 90 UBIEQ BY)
jo129dsas ul siolepinb]juior ey} Ag so12a41p ay)isuiebe psjuasaid semuonijad Asjdnuyueq vy

‘uonepinbijay] JOIUSWSIUSWLIOI 9}l 10193lIp

aylwaoyanp sem |ZZ'gRLIJOWNS [edioulld B 1BY) PAUSSSE PUB LOZ FELFIC ¥LOZ Bunp

/1L pue zL0g 1snbny | usemiaq Jojoenp oyl 0 SiuswAed paynuepl Joepinbi eyy uciebisaau)
U0 "0Z0'¥S3 10 80URIEQIUNCISE UBO| 54008410 8 pamoys ZLGZ AINF LE O Slunodde pajy ay]

JUNQIJE UeO| $.J40}0211]

S]95SE JO UohESIjeay

NOILvdiNnoI1 3HL 40 LONANOD




ZZLOLOMDSOLONMTIAD/OLBESOL
2207 wnbny Ly

J3INNVIS 39 Ol 39Vd JHL 319VYN3
01 d30av N338 SVH 139V SIHL

'oA0QE 9985 9Sed|d

pasijeal ag 0} Bululewss s}assy

SHIALLVIN ONIANVLSLNO




‘81802 3WH 0 siIsAjeueiuawiuiodde
1sod payoeie ayl Llino)as s1 pouad oyl Buunp sianew asayl yumSuitesp us paunou) swl) ayj

a|geied
S| PUSPIAIP B 8J3UM SOSED UD MJOM SIY] tUCl) UINRJ [BRUBLY IDJIPU) UB SALIBR AJLO SJO1IREL)

"SWIIB|D SJ0}PaJ0 {0 S8INPaYIs JO 30URUIJUIEL o
PUB *SI0}|PSID YIM UONBDIUNWILLIOD ylim Bui[eop
s pawlojuljday alam Si0)pald 8iNsua

0} pue sanoeidisaq -uonesiBe| yim Aldwoo o) poliad ay) LI BUOP sem 3JIom BuImo||0) 8y

UOIJEIIINWIWOD 10}IpaJdD)

ZCLOLOMNOSOLONMIAD/GEREDD L
Z20z 1snbny i

‘000" 13 PSBOX J0U S80D Y21GyM (JOJPaID B 0] PaMs (UNOLLE [B]10)

eyl Busg) 1gap e se (€)1 L 3)NY Ul PaULAP a1 SIYIP |fewS puspialp e BuAed jo sesodind
ayjJoy panoid auem ) se ' Aueduoo a1y jO SIIBYE JO JUSWSIE)S 8L 40 Suooss Buunoooe ay; o)
Butpioooe 1g9p ||eWS B S YIYM '1qap B JBaJ) ABW SIaP|OH 99130 1B Ul SBIBIS (L)LE ¢l 9Ny 9104
ol ysim Aa) 1 igapjojoosd BiamRp [0S 1SNW 9L0Z S3INY (Sa|ep4 pue pue|Bug) Aouaajosuy|
U0 (1L)LE P 8INY UUM SDUBPIOIIE U1 QAP J(BWS B SE PIIEDJ] DIB SIO3P 3S0UM S10})1pal)

‘a|geoijdde adaym ‘Builoa
10y swie2 Bunliwpe jo sesodind 841 10) AJBSS603 U 12U} UBY) JBLI0 "SWIE|S 510} palo aalbe o)
BUOP Usaq SEY oM OU 'awijjueseld ay]je pue uIglIa2uN 3. 5108ds0.d PUapIAip '9SED S1Y) U|

"J01PaL O SSe|D 1B nated
1By 0] pred Buisq pusplalp e Jo pooylayl] B s18ia Ul )i paaibe Ajuo Ajlensn aie swied $101pal)

swite|d Jo Juswsalby
‘Aldde ‘alopela Yy} 10U SBOD LEJ PROLIOSAId 8Y] PUB SHD 4 OU 2IE IS Y) IONGMOH

‘afieyo Buneoy Buiyuelisiy e sijjou o 1ayjaym pue pajealo semabieys Bujeoy

ayj usymuo Buipusdsp OpO'N0RI IO WNW)Xew e o] dnajess Buipl|s e uo pajenajes sl Auedoly
BN O lunowe sy ‘(HO4D.) 18ploH abieyn Suneold Bulhinenp e o1 ajqe)iese ((Ajuadoud

19N.) SPun; WoJy S10)1Palo PaiN3asun 0L 8 PJSE Jas UNowWe AIOINJE]S B S| LBg paglosald, ay|

Ued paquosaid

SIOUPAID 10 B[qe|IBAR
N 1IN IIN HEg PRQUISAId, PolBWYST
N N IIN Auadold 19N pajewnsy
uleyasun I'N Gl SJOlIPald paUnodasun,
I'N IIN N S10}1PaID (B uIBleId
I'IN N N 10)paI0 paInsag
s19adsoud (3} (000.3)

ainn) payew(isy S)ep 0] pied pamQ

sjoadsoud puapialq

S103dS0dd ANJAIAIG ANV SNIVTO .SH011d340




‘pled
Bulaq oyioud Apog Buiaociddy jueaalay ayyjo eacidde alinbaljou op Asy ] a)e1sa AdusA oS
ay) ol 2|qeynuapl Aleaynads sadiaIes [BiuspIdUL O saljddns leuis)xa asudwod asay

sasuadxe | AuoBajen

Junoaae sjuawied pue s1disoo. paLoele a4yl Ut UMOYS

a1e 818 p 0] pled SJUNJWY * PBAIBIAI UBA( 10U BABRY 53310AUI [ENIOR 818 UM SA)RWHSE 8pN|SUl
Aew pouad ay) Ul PAINJUI SJUNCWY "pouad 8y Ul PALINSUI BSOY) L0 Sjielap Unim Ja yjebo) mojaq
N0 j25 848 SI0}epPINDITIUIOF U] AQ PaAINTIUI 3G 0} PABLUIISE S35UsdXs puR 51502 je10) 84

$3509 Jeuolssajouid pue sasuadxg

‘teaosdde nayiineym  pabueys

alels abejuadlad 2yl o PRSERIOU JBYLNBGlouUeD ‘sl abejuadiad B IO JUNOWE paxl B o}

10 ‘@]EWIISS 93} E LjIM 9DUEPIOIDE U SLUJ 1O SISEZ 84} U0 paleinoen jayeym ‘Apog Buinoiddy
JUBAB9H 28Ul Ag panrolddejunowe pasinal 84} 0} Pl S| UMELP 8¢ UED Je) 834 jojunowe ay|

jeAacidde aa} jayun4

‘9Z0'0LF 1o uewuiodde aauls paunaul
S15029W|| "PayIele S poiadaly) Ul pRANZUIBWIl o SISA|2UE Uy /9| ' 23 PO|E10] ‘SA0qE
JNe1as siseq 3y uo ‘siojepinbilulop aul Aq pableyd uoneiaunwal ay} pouaday; Buung

‘Junoooe sjuaw Aed pue s1d1eoat PSUOBNE 8.} tH UMOYS 8JE ‘Aue)l "8lep o) pied sjunouny
‘pied uaag aAeyY S88),S10I2PINDI 84} UBSW JOU S0P | '8UOP S| SAIEJRL ) YD IYM Q) YoM
ayl usympaBieyo s1 uonelaunway "pajiodal s| pafiieyd uonesaunwsl, jey) sadinbas uone|siban

paBieys uonRISUNWAY

2ZLOLGA0SOLONMTAD/0LEEB0L
2202 11BNy [

.BUOD S1ioMm By} el sy je Bumens.sd sajes ayj je 'sejes Alunoy piepueis

d77 Aosinpy Buumonasey NS 1B uopepmby eyl w Buisne stepew o1 Bupuaye

wi yels siy pug iorepinbi] eyl Aq uaaib Aiedoud awi au) 0y 8ous.sss AQ §1805

Buil Sy UOAN POSEY UONBISUNUIGL SItf MEID O] PISLIOYINE 8q BYS J0JBpinbi] ay ) .,
wLog sequardes 4| uo passed sem uonnjosal Bumoi oy
ay] "SISBEgQIS03 8wl B UG S99y sJojepinbiulor ay) pasosdde Apog Buinosddy lueasay sy

‘{s1SBQ 95y PAXIW)} DAOJE 9L JO UONBUIWOD B

J0:(sI5BQ 93] PEX)IUNOWIE 185 B SE
{{si1seq

1S0D BW1)) 3SED 84} JO UOIIRISIUIWPE 34} UO JEB1S 113U} Jo Jojepinb] auyl AQiuads swnay o)
{s158Q

afejuaasad) ylim |eap o) seyJojepinbriawy Auadoiday) Jo anjes sy joabieluadledese o

saseq Buimopoy
84} 'J0 UCABLIQWICO B 10 'J0 8U0 U saa) abieyd ojaolepinbi e smofe uoneisiBajAousaosul

uoljRIBUNWAI 10§ Siseq

sasuadxa pue s}509 'saa) juswiulodde-jsoy

‘Apog Buiaoiddy 1ueasjpy 8wl aq

HIMU pue Alligisuodsar syl aw0oaq ||Im siy) “ebeys Aue e paysi|gelss s asyiw oo uoepinbl e
JiIeAamOH "sasuadxa 7 Alobae), 'aiqeoifdde asaym  pue siseq a9 si0lepin DI ay) Buiaosdde
Joja|gisucdsal aq|m pue Apog Buiaoiddy Jueas|ey 2} 2B 5401:PaJ0 PRINJISUN DY

Apog Buiaoiddy jueaajey

‘pled pue paaibe aq 0} 19A3ARY 1800 88aY | ‘GE6 LI 94e Uonnad
ayi Bunuasaid o sesuadxs pUB SISO AY) PASIAPE LUDDG 8ABY SUOIEPINDITIUIOM 8Y ] "SWOISN)
B anuaAdy WH AQ Auedwon suilsueBeunos u pajussesd semuonad dnbBuipum v

sasuadxa pue s3s09 $,10}Ipass Bujuonnay

‘1¥A 01108lgns sie sasuadxe pue §1809 'sa8a) ||y Bunum u
Jo prewe 'suoyda|e) Aq @310 S1y} WO palsanbal ag ued ADoD PIEY v S0 PRID 10 UOHEWIOJU)
[espusB aapun LT T 1B pessanok ag ued uolepinbi] g0 sosuadxs

PUE $38) 3} 0} UONE{S. Ul SICIPaID 10} LORUWLIOMI $8PIA0Id Ydiym 'S88 4 §101epInkin 0)3pINg v

sS9sUadXd pue 539} 5 401epinb|] 0) apINg

S3ISNIAAX3 ANV SLSOD 'S334 .SHOLvaINOIT LNIOr




Wawiulodde ADLURAOSUl LE 0 DUNEISL MI0Mm

BUOISSSI0ITE 1IN0 DUALES UBYM $OIUIT |0 300 ADUGAMOS U] U] AGRUNDY OUE SISUCHITIRI 4 ADUIAIOS LY
S8IE A PUE PUBRIB UL W SfUBILNODDY P&ISURBY) 4O

AINUISU] FUTAG MM AU U SIBUONIDE. o AJUBMOSU| S 1DE O] PASUIDIL SIR DEAA MIUNEW DUE J1DMEIG DIEUDY

lojepinhiT jutor

d11 Mosiapy Buitnjonisay N NSY
Jojaeng Aosiapy Buun)oniysey
iamaig pleysiy

)

‘uopsanb ur sasuadxa ayy jo Buinoul 10 UoREIBUNWAL

10 BuIBieyd 2y $35010SIP 1S yym Liodasayl jo1disos. Jsye syeam iy Bis ue ) Joje| ou spew
8q1snw abusieyd Yans AUy "9AISSS0XS SSOUBISWINDIIS Y} |[E Ul 8le Jgjepinbi) ayy AQ palinoul
sasuadxa o paxy siseq oyl pebieys uoneisunwal syl ey spuncsbayl uo wnoo o) Ajdde
Aew ‘Unooay}jcuaissiwuiad ay) 1o (1ojpalaiey) Bulpnoul) si10)1palo palnosasunay) jo anjea

Ul 94,04 1SED|]E J0 SOURIINI LOD B} JEYID UM JOH PBIs Peinoesun Aue Jo 'Jo)peatd painoas Auy

"SI0} PRI2 PRINDISUN S} JO SNIBA Ul %,G I1SED|JB JC 20USLINIL 0D UYL YIIMm
10)Ipa12 palnaasun ye (¢} 10 1011 paJtd paindas Aue (1) AQJaupe Ag Bunlim urpodad sty to1dieds)
JOSABD |Z UIY}Im BpBW 9Q }SNW }| UBY] "UOBWL. OJU| i8YLIN} 101]1S3N0DAI B @YEW 0} YSIM NOA )|

‘$asUadx9 10 UONBISUNWRI yaNs 2B US| YD 0} PUB SASUSAXD IO UOHRIDUNALLD)
INDQE UCHEWJOJUI JaYLN)1Sanbai 011y Bl B 3A Y SI0)Pald Uole|s1B3| Ljim 80UBPICIDE U]

sasuadxa
pue uonessunwal abus|eys 03 Ayjiqe pue voljewloju 63 3Bl S10}paln)

ZZL0L0M0S0LINMTAD/QLBEGD!
z20z wnbny (1

‘si0jepInbi] 8yl AQ (eAoldde pue ms1Aal
0}128lgns aue A3y} saAamoH ‘Apog Buinorddy jueaaey 2y Ag [eAoidde o112algns 10U a1 81500
asay] esiuedxe pue aoualadxa IRy} UO paseq siasiape Bumaoi|o) sy pawie)a. Siojepinbi] sy

§1503 |euoissayoud Jaylo

iIN I'N €10 |
IIN N {1yBiuied ¢zZ3) aduslsisang
IIN IIN {JodaJlad |3) sjodas 1ayoel |
IIN HN (anwiad dgzy) abesiin
I'N I'N {inoyJsd poL3) sy wooy
{3} polad (3) pajewse

ul paJsdnoauyj |10 asuadxas joadAi]

‘MOJ2G 1IN0 1S BJB SBIRIIUSLING BYLJ0 S| T paLINdul 24am Aayl ajep au)ie Buieaald sajel
ay) e ‘'sasuadxe 7 Asobalen, ayljoluswAied sy pasoidde sey Apog Buinoiddy 1ueaajay sy |

‘91B)SaADUBA)0S U Bl woy) pled

Buaq aiojaq Apog Buinoiddy jueaslay @y} o [eacidde oy0ads sy sainbas sesuadxs asay |
‘sosuadx9 z ArobBajen), se palesl) 0S|E 2.8 '1S243JUI U SBY BIBICOSSE AUB 10 Wil "sioepinb]
au)leyl seiied apisino of S]USWAEH "S1S02 PIIEDO|[E 1O PAJBYS 1O JUSWS|3 UB apn|oul

ABLW JBY] IO " UOIIBIND{ES JO U0 B NUI Pl 9510844 jO m_nma.mo“ocm:m Yolym s}$00 aleasay|

sasuadxa 7z fobayen

0l 1IN |e1o]
1IN abeio)1syg LIS 0D SPIoDal B SYy00g
IIN ®oy
1IN 1IN a3 AISGIM
218159 Asldniyueq $.10109.1p N BUISIISADE AIOIMELS
ayl o3 Buge sl aoue)sisse
N N Buobuo—soiapy [eBe | g7 uebiop axelg 0l N pueg
{(3) poued (3 (3) pouad (3) parewse
Ul pa.anau| pajewnsa (10 SOIAPE JO aUNEN Aled Ut pasinauy e asuadxe joadA)




TR

S30IAN3ddY




00LE -1quInN 4|

Z¢cBlBS £62L0

NN LNE) " p40OjpENG
‘SauRT SS040 'alenbg
UORPUQIBUQ 004 pIiyL
dT11Aosiapy
Buunonasey YN WSH
PIAA MaUHEN

1ap|oy 89140 Jiop

8E06 agWnN di

Par9 ¥908 €20

ALE €608

aiysdwey ‘ybia)iseg
'pio4 sJapuBYD)
‘aeb|loL wnog pRyybiy
o171 AosIApy
Buunanisay Mn WNSY
lamalg pleyoiy

Japjoy aatyjo Arewnd

sicjepinbi

Alejeioag

eAUBSN|O NeInN JW

10109411

‘sawe U AuBdw oD SNoiAaly

ALE €608 ailysduiey
yBilegseq

pPlo4d Si8|puUBRyD
alefi|jo] uno) pRuybiH

d17A08iApY BULMONNSSY N WSY

‘3010 pala)stBoy

IA0Qe 235

Juswijuiodde jo a1eQ

SAANDY PEJBIEY PUB J8INdWon

AJANDE [BdISULY

L20Z AINf L1 UD pasesjal

pue pLozZeunp /i uo pajuiodde Yuow uiBu I Jap Jexaly

1202 BUN[ € pRUICAUE PItA MIUNBWN

LZ0Z 2Unr g paluiodde Jamalg pleyaly

‘s50lepinb

84/ 9175 UOpUOT 1884g YLYIBUI0Y 881

sselppe Buipel|

‘sweu Buipes]

S0z AINp L2

uoneIodioauljo sjeq

25861550

Jeguwinu Auedw on)

£10Z JO 2696 ON sonsnrjounod ybiH

BUUSIBJEE UROT)

ucnewlojul uogepinbi

pepwir spouley Buiislg

‘awieu Auedw o)

uopiewlojui Auedwon

NOILYIWHOANI AHdOLNLVLS - V XIAN3IddV




APPENDIX B - RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS SUMMARY

Statement From 17/06/2021 From 17/06/2014
of Affairs To 16/06/2022 To 16/06/2022
£ £ £
ASSETREALISATIONS
Deposit on Petition NIL 1,165.0C
1.00 Director's Loan Account NIL 4.940.0C
Other Refunds NIL 117.58
NIL 6,222 .58
COST OF REALISATIONS
Bank Charges 88.00 704.00
ISA Guarterly Charges NIL NIL
Legal Fees NIL 4,355.17
Official Receivers Debit Balance NIL 2.235.0C
(88.00) (7,294.17)
UNSECURED CREDITORS
{370.44) Banks/Institutions NIL NIL
(74,886.36) HM Revenue and Customs NIL NIL
NIL NIL
DISTRIBUTIONS
(2.00) Ordinary Shareholders NIL NIL
NIL NIL
(75,257.80) (88.00) {1,071.59)
Insolvency Service Account (1,656.42)
VAT Inputs (Qutputs) 584.83
{1,071.59)



58°667 00’0 00°501L 9T’sLZ 00°5Z¢E 00°'S6v 00565 sajey aberany

05'991°L3 0003 055113 05'ZIE'S3 00593 05'SEV'L 3 00°8eZ 3 §sog WLl 1eal
SB'667 0599L'L 3 6°€T 00 8 €61 z0 62 o SINOH {Bjo)
05'991°L3 0003 0s'GLL 3 08'ZIE'S3 00°59 3 08°GEY'L 3 G0'BEC 3 1800 awi) ero)
S8°66Z 05'991'L3 6'¢l 00 LE 6l 0 6T v'o SINCH |Bj0 |
Pi'00€ 00'LOLT3 0L 00 [ 1 4 0 0l 70 €301
00°S5¢ 00°'¥0Z ¥ 80 00 ¢ 90 00 00 Q0 Buusiysen
LE'S0E 00 LBB'L 3 9 o' &0 L€ <0 01 0 waweabeuep ase)

Bujuue|d pue uogenswupy

00°SLT 00°'SLT3 o' 00 00 o'l 00 oo 00 |E30L
00'sie 00523 0L 00 00 " 00 00 00 SIONpaUT paINdasUn
s1o)paLn
00'sLe 05°zZ8 3 £0 00 00 £0 0o 00 oo gL
0o'sie 05423 Lo 00 00 Lo 00 ¢ ot siapep jeban
00°6iz 00'853 [y 00 00 0 00 oo ¢o HdnfueguoIgagAskoR g

sienew oy1vadg asen
TL'E6T 00°194'C3F ¥'6 00 00 9g 00 g0 00 |ejo)
[ T4 00°19.L'¢ 3 76 00 00 9’8 00 80 00 DOUEBUY SIlBS § S10]03]

$)a3$SY Jo Uopesieay

£ovLE 00°ivE'L3  ZT'9 (1] 0’0 V'S o'¢ ' 00 leioL

0o'0EE 00zZeL 3 ?0 e oo €0 00 10 00 uollexe |
spodal g sbunasw

LG 9LE DS £29°L 3 €9 tNH] 00 £y 00 0L 00 ‘SUQISIDBP SIBp|oYRIBYS/SIOUPRID

ow'§Le 05'LELF S0 00 00 g0 00 00 00 YOS % Juswilinddy

sjuawadinbay Aoymes
3210y 51507 i Sinoy ARG Yoddng  s1sAjeuy [STakE gl
abeiany eloy ey P IIUBISISSY 9 SAANNISXT  $alBINosSy siabeumpy JRIDOSSY ¢ SI0128IIG SIsupey TS SN0 DOUS o

‘pelenD]je usaq SEY S IEY YO IUM O] B]QE) 841 UIYLIM UWIN|02 8Y) JO PBPI0Ja. SIS0D awli)
JO anjeA 8y} Ja)elou saopabueys siyl "3|0e) SISAIRUE § diS 941 Ul £OI3S |48 S) SIY) pUE ‘YEIS 119U} J0 8w os jo sapl golay paBueys 473 Alosiapy Bulimanisay Wi WSY “1Z0Z AINF L ug

ZZ0Z ounp @i O] [Z0z eunp /| poued ey} 0} SISA|EUR ]SO dWluswuioddesod siolepinbi

SISATVNY JNIL INJWNINIOddV-1S0d - O XIANIddV




